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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

20-12631442-7 ATENCIO RAMON 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56932469-2 C.O.D.T.A. S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65341520-2 EL NENE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-11173143-9 FRANCCINELLI MIGUEL ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71076096-5 GRUPO MR S.R.L. 49,5 5,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,3

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71230239-5 KANEMI TRANSPORTES S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70766224-3 MARIA DEL ROSARIO S.R.L. 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0

30-99902250-9 MUNICIPALIDAD DEL DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL DE LA RIOJA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71019783-7 RIO PILCOMAYO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70844865-2 RIOS TUR S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-28518219-1 RODRIGUEZ WALTER DAMIAN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 81,5 5,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,3

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

20-12631442-7 ATENCIO RAMON 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,7

30-56932469-2 C.O.D.T.A. S.R.L. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 43,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5

30-65341520-2 EL NENE S.R.L. 49,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,5

20-11173143-9 FRANCCINELLI MIGUEL ANGEL 0,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,8

30-71076096-5 GRUPO MR S.R.L. 67,5 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 75,5

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

30-71230239-5 KANEMI TRANSPORTES S.A. 5,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,5

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

30-70766224-3 MARIA DEL ROSARIO S.R.L. 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0

30-99902250-9 MUNICIPALIDAD DEL DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL DE LA RIOJA 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

30-71019783-7 RIO PILCOMAYO S.R.L. 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

30-70844865-2 RIOS TUR S.A. 24,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

20-28518219-1 RODRIGUEZ WALTER DAMIAN 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,9

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,9

Total: 264,6 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 272,6

Diferencia: 183,1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 185,3
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